DINNER CTE ADVISORY
OT’S COOKHOUSE 3-18-20 @ 5:30 p.m.

Administration - 4
Deb Daniels – ddaniels@taftcollege.edu     29 Cougar Ct. Taft, CA 93268
Leslie Minor – lminor@taftcollege.edu      29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA 93268
Susan Groveman – sgroveman@taftcollege.edu   29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA 93268
Jessica Grimes – jgrimes@taftcollege.edu     29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA 93268
CTE Team - 2
Julie Rothgeb – jrothgeb@taftcollege.edu      809 Black Gold Ct.  Taft, CA 93268
Allisa Tweedy – atweedy@taftcollege.edu      29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA 93268
Division Chairs - 4
Kanoe Bandy – kbandy@taftcollege.edu    29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA 93268
Michelle Oja – moja@taftcollege.edu    29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA 93268
Mike Mayfield – mmayfield@taftcollege.edu    29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA 93268
Joe’ll Chaidez – jchaidez@taftcollege.edu    29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA 93268
Business Administration - 4
Adam Bledsoe – abledsoe@taftcollege.edu    29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA 93268
Eric Cooper – truevalue@bak.rr.com  True Value 407 9th St.  Taft, CA  93268   661-765-7531  
Jordan Miller – jmiller@dibu.com    Miller Insurance 531 Kern St.  Taft, CA  93268   661-
              765-7131
Debbie Owens – dizzyblnd53@yahoo.com    Busy Bee Income Tax 600 6th St.  Taft, CA  
                           93268   661—293-0006
Criminal Justice - 4
Mike Jiles – mjiles@taftcollege.edu    29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA  93268
Dave Wymore – dwymore@taftcollege.edu   29 Cougar ct.  Taft, CA  93268
Chief Scot Kimble – Skimbl@arvin.org    Arvin Police Department 200 Campus Drive Arvin, 
                                 CA  63203    661-742-4703
Deputy Jeremy Gregory – jgregory@kernsheriff.org   Sheriffs Sub Station – Taft 315 Lincoln 
                                           St.   Taft, CA  93268 

Dental Hygiene - 3
Dr. Vickie Kimbrough – vkimbrough@taftcollege.edu   29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA  93268
Dr. Joseph Nunez: drjoe81@gmail.com            29 Cougar Ct. Taft. CA  93268
Dr. Sterling Bryan: jsbryan510@gmail.com      29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA  93268
Disabilities Services - 5
Vicki Jacobi – vjacobi@taftcollege.edu     29 Cougar Ct. Taft, CA  93268
Aaron Markovits – amarkovits@taftcollege.edu     29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA  93268
Amar Abbott – Aabbott@taftcollege.edu     29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA  93268
Lito Morillo – morillom@kerncounty.com     KC Aging and Adult Services 5357 Truxtun 
                        Avenue Bakersfield, CA  93309
Jeff Popkin – jpopkin@barc-inc.org     BARC 2240 S Union Avenue Bakersfield, CA  93307
ECEFS - 5
Becky Roth – broth@taftcollege.edu     29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA  93268
Michelle Beasley – mbeasley@taftcollege.edu     29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA  93268
Meghan Hall-Silveira – msilveira@taftcollege.edu   729 Ash St.  Taft, CA  93268
Elaine Correa – ecorrea1@cusb.edu       CSUB   9001 Stockdale Hwy. Bakersfield, CA  93311
Valente Guzman – vaguzman@kern.org   Child Care Council of Kern 2000 K St.  Bakersfield, 
                                CA  93301
Energy /Engineering Technology - 6
Terry Davis – tdavis@taftcollege.edu     29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA  93268
Nick Narup – Nicholas.Narup@crc.com       CRC   28590 Highway 11 Taft, CA  93268  
Paul Blake – pblake@taftcollege.edu        29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA  93268
Fred Holmes – Fholmes@holmeswestern.com        Holmes Western 4300 Midway Rd.  Taft,
                         CA  93268
Luke Shelby – Lukeshelby11@gmail.com     Golden State Power 2000 Oak St. #200
                        Bakersfield, CA 93301
Lee Foster – lee@glasspoint.com     Glasspoint Solar 47669 Fremont Blvd Fremont, CA  94538

OSH - 2
Gary Bunk –gbunk@taftcollege.edu   29 Cougar Ct.  Taft, CA  93268
[bookmark: _GoBack]George Clarke – GeorgeC@westec.org    801 E. Lerdo   Hwy. Shafter, CA 93263
George Harmer – gharmer@genprod.com    1333 Kern St. Taft, CA  93268
Darin Jeffries: 661-978-8753   DJeffries@genprod.com   1333 Kern St. Taft, CA  93268
Welding Technology - 3
Aaron Payne – aapayne@taftcollege.edu    809 Black Gold Ct. Taft, CA  93268
Dan Taylor – dtaylor@ksilp.com    6205 District Blvd. Bakersfield, CA 93313
Josh Bradley – Joshb@barneswelding.com     5150 Rosedale Hwy.  Bakersfield, CA  93308
Kathy Johnson – kjohnson@westkernlearn.org   914 N. 10th St.  Taft, CA  93268
Stacey Falgout – sfalgout@westkernlearn.org     914 N. 10th St.  Taft, CA  93268
TUHS - 2
Sandy Mittelsteadt – smittelsteadt@taftunion.org   701 Wildcat Way, Taft, CA  93268
Ted Pendergrass – lpendergrass@taftunion.org      701 Wildcat Way, Taft, CA  93268
TOTAL - 52
Industry - 22
TC - 30
